FOOT SYSTEM
Calcaneal Locking Plate
2
ARIX FOOT SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
5

Poly-Axial Locking System
The poly-axial holes of the plates accept locking
or cortical screws as the surgery requires.
Both locking screws and cortical screws
can be inserted at ±15 ° angles in any direction
with respect to the plate. ±15 °
8
ARIX FOOT SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Plates
35L-CLCC-012-L / Small
35L-CLCC-113-L / Medium
35L-CLCC-213-L / Large
35L-CLCC-313-L / Ex-Large
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Holes Length Width Thickness Side Color Set Quantity
35L-CLCC-012-L 12 59.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 Left Blue 2
35L-CLCC-113-L 13 63.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 Left Blue 2
35L-CLCC-213-L 13 67.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Left Blue 2
35L-CLCC-313-L 13 71.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Left Blue 2
Plates
LINK Type
9
Calcaneal Locking Plate
35L-CLCC-012-R / Small
35L-CLCC-113-R / Medium
Code Holes Length Width Thickness Side Color Set Quantity
35L-CLCC-012-R 12 59.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 2
35L-CLCC-113-R 13 63.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 2
35L-CLCC-213-R 13 67.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 2
35L-CLCC-313-R 13 71.5 mm 40.6 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 2
* Illustrated scale 1:1

35M-CLCC-005-R / Small
35M-CLCC-106-R / Medium
Ordering Information – Plates
Code Holes Length Width Thickness Side Color Set Quantity
35M-CLCC-005-R 5 52.0 mm 24.0 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 1
35M-CLCC-106-R 6 55.5 mm 25.0 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 1
35M-CLCC-206-R 6 59.0 mm 26.0 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 1
35M-CLCC-306-R 6 62.5 mm 27.0 mm 1.8 mm Right Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
35M-CLCC-206-R / Large
35M-CLCC-306-R / Ex-Large
12
ARIX FOOT SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Screws
3.5 Non-Locking Screw(Starix)
No. Code Outer Diameter Length (L) Color
1 35-SO-L10-T Ø3.5 10 Silver
2 35-SO-L12-T Ø3.5 12 Silver
3 35-SO-L14-T Ø3.5 14 Silver
4 35-SO-L16-T Ø3.5 16 Silver
5 35-SO-L18-T Ø3.5 18 Silver
6 35-SO-L20-T Ø3.5 20 Silver
7 35-SO-L22-T Ø3.5 22 Silver
8 35-SO-L24-T Ø3.5 24 Silver
9 35-SO-L26-T Ø3.5 26 Silver
10 35-SO-L28-T Ø3.5 28 Silver
11 35-SO-L30-T Ø3.5 30 Silver
12 35-SO-L32-T Ø3.5 32 Silver
13 35-SO-L34-T Ø3.5 34 Silver
14 35-SO-L36-T Ø3.5 36 Silver
15 35-SO-L38-T Ø3.5 38 Silver
16 35-SO-L40-T Ø3.5 40 Silver
17 35-SO-L42-T Ø3.5 42 Silver
18 35-SO-L44-T Ø3.5 44 Silver
19 35-SO-L46-T Ø3.5 46 Silver
20 35-SO-L48-T Ø3.5 48 Silver
21 35-SO-L50-T Ø3.5 50 Silver
[Unit: mm]
L
Ø3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
Screws
13
Calcaneal Locking Plate
Ordering Information – Screws
3.5 Locking Screw(Starix)
No. Code Outer Diameter Length (L) Color
1 35L-SO-L10-TA Ø3.5 10 Green
2 35L-SO-L12-TA Ø3.5 12 Green
3 35L-SO-L14-TA Ø3.5 14 Green
4 35L-SO-L16-TA Ø3.5 16 Green
5 35L-SO-L18-TA Ø3.5 18 Green
6 35L-SO-L20-TA Ø3.5 20 Green
7 35L-SO-L22-TA Ø3.5 22 Green
8 35L-SO-L24-TA Ø3.5 24 Green
9 35L-SO-L26-TA Ø3.5 26 Green
10 35L-SO-L28-TA Ø3.5 28 Green
11 35L-SO-L30-TA Ø3.5 30 Green
12 35L-SO-L32-TA Ø3.5 32 Green
13 35L-SO-L34-TA Ø3.5 34 Green
14 35L-SO-L36-TA Ø3.5 36 Green
15 35L-SO-L38-TA Ø3.5 38 Green
16 35L-SO-L40-TA Ø3.5 40 Green
17 35L-SO-L42-TA Ø3.5 42 Green
18 35L-SO-L44-TA Ø3.5 44 Green
19 35L-SO-L46-TA Ø3.5 46 Green
20 35L-SO-L48-TA Ø3.5 48 Green
21 35L-SO-L50-TA Ø3.5 50 Green
[Unit: mm]
L
14
ARIX FOOT SYSTEM